
Senate Legislative Contacts 

First Name Last Name  Email  Phone Number 
John Fonfara Fonfara@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0043 

Tim Larson Timothy.Larson@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0511 

Stephan Cassano Cassano@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-5302 

Beth Bye Bye@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0428 

Terry Gerratana Gerratana@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0584 

John Kissel John.A.Kissel@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0531 

Kevin Witkos Kevin.Witkos@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0436 

Paul Doyle Doyle@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0475 

Gary Winfield Winfield@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0393 

Martin Looney Looney@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-8614 

Ted Kennedy, Jr. kennedy@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0455 

Len Suzio Len.Suzio@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8321 

Gayle Slossberg Slossberg@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0482 

Joan Hartley Hartley@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0006 

Joe Markley Joe.Markley@cga.ct.gov 860240-0381 

George Logan George.Logan@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0558 

Heather Somers Heather.Somers@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0528 

Catherine Osten Osten@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0579 

Paul Formica Paul.Formica@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8371 

Kevin Kelly Kevin.Kelly@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8826 

Marilyn Moore Marilyn.Moore@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0425 

Ed Gomes Ed.Gomes@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0509 

Michael McLachlan Michael.McLachlan@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0068 

Bob Duff Duff@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0414 

Toni Boucher Toni.Boucher@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0591 

Carlo Leone Leone@senatedems.ct.gov 860-240-0589 

Tony Hwang Tony.Hwang@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8805 

Mae Flexer Mae.Flexer@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8634 

Craig Miner Craig.Miner@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8816 

Henri Martin Henri.Martin@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0022 

Art Linares Art.Linares@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0529 

Len Fasano Len.Fasano@cga.ct.gov 860-240-8871 

Anthony Guglielmo Anthony.Guglielmo@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0574 

Scott Frantz Scott.Frantz@cga.ct.gov 860-240-0474 

 


